V30 A1 4K UHD Video, High Speed microSD Memory Card,
Superior A1 Series | B09VSVPM32 (
FIN-SP128GBSTXDV3V20SP ) 
HSN:85235290

₹758.48 ₹0.00 1 ₹758.48 9% CGST ₹68.26 ₹895.00

9% SGST ₹68.26
Shipping Charges ₹83.90 -₹83.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹136.52 ₹895.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1S9SO16CdOLsGiRGtWNd

Date & Time: 24/08/2025, 14:17:24
hrs

Invoice Value: 
895.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building 2 ( Wh 2), Plot no.